Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date:  12/01/2023
Page: 1 of 6
Optical incremental Kit Encoder Series SPEH
Errors and specifications subject to change without notice
 � Optical resolution until 1000 pulses per revolution

A
B
Order example SPEH
Requirement:
Shaft diameter 6 mm, resolution 100 pulses per revolution , supply voltage 5 V, 2 channels A+B, output electronics TTL,
back cover without borehole for longer shafts
Example for order code: SPEH 6 100 5 B TTL A
Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date:  12/01/2023
Page: 4 of 6
Optical incremental Kit Encoder Series SPEH
Errors and specifications subject to change without notice
Drawing
8
2X 2.79
 60°
14.88
19.51
 0
 1
1.
33
 8
.7
9
 7
.8
5
 2
.2
7
PIN 1
QTY 2 SUPPLIED  M2.5 X 4
14.61
12.83
22
  7.5
Option: Cover Hole for Extended Shafts
PIN 1
Line Driver Di�erential Version
TTL Version
Connection diagram
TTL Line Driver
PIN 1 +5 VDC Ground
PIN 2 Channel A Channel A
PIN 3 GND Channel A/
PIN 4 Channel B +5 VDC
PIN 5 not existing Channel B
PIN 6 not existing Channel B/
Mating connector
Housing: Molex # 51021-0400
Pins: Molex # 50079-8100
Accessory - not included in delivery:
Mating connector with 500 mm AWG28 leads
Mating connector
Housing: Molex # 51021-0600
Pins: Molex # 50079-8100
TTL Version
Line Driver Di�erential Version
Output waveform
A leads B for clockwise shaft rotation (view onto the shaft end)
A phase
B phase
Dimensions in mm
14.61